
 

New Globe Updated Office deatils.      

New Globe believes in always motivating its staff by some or other way. Every month at New Globe all department 
head nominate staff who has outstanding performance and then through voting process winner is selected and 
declared. 
 

New Globe 
“SIMPLIFYING LOGISTICS” 

Dear Valued Partners, 

Please find below our latest International Newsletter.  
It always is a pleasure to share some of our latest news with you.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

New Globe Logistik Pvt. Ltd. 

Winner is rewarded with cash prize money and  their names are 
displayed on staff portal for a month. 
For last month april there were two winners  
Mr. Samdhan – Air export department Bombay 
                                              
Ms. Rashmi -  Air export department Bombay 

Employee of the Month                                                                                                                  May 2012 
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INDIA  

Mr. Anand Didwania  

Managing Director  

anand@newglobegroup.com 

+ 91 -9821036555 

 

Mr. Ashwin Didwania 
Director 

ashwin@newglobegroup.com 

+ 91 - 9821043444  

Mr. Mahendra Sonsurkar  

Director  

mahendra@newglobegroup.com 

+ 91 – 9821513615 

Mr. Pramod Dhamdhere  
General Manager - Sea Export  

pramod@newglobegroup.com 

+ 91 - 9821096255  

 

Mrs. Kanchan Kulkarni 
General Manager - Air Export 

kanchan@newglobegroup.com 

+ 91 - 9821884025 

Mr. Kayzad Mojia 

General Manager - Imports Air / Sea 

kayzad@newglobegroup.com 

+ 91 - 9820332545 

 

Mr. Satish Deschougule 
General Manager – Western India  

satish@newglobegroup.com 

+ 91 - 9711168652  

Mrs. Padma Aithal  
General Manager - Sales & Marketing  

padma@newglobegroup.com 

+ 91 - 9845144116  

BANGLADESH 

Dhaka  

Mr. Shamsuddin A Chowdhury Minar 
shamsuddin@newglobegroup.com 

Overall Supervision 


